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Richard Michael Baldock

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode MK9 2DN

Date of birth January 1967
Total current 16
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

THE MUSEUM OF EVERYTHING
RADIOAKTIVEFILM LTD

VRG LIMITED

SHEVAT LIMITED

HAPY SWEET BEE LTD

DIEM CAPITAL ADVISERS LIMITED
RBNT SECURITIES LIMITED

SFRB SECURITIES LIMITED
BALDOCK ASSOCIATES LLP

PAULINE 2 LIMITED

23L LIMITED

RB NOMINEES LIMITED
DASHBRIEF PROPERTIES LIMITED
TTM VENTURES LTD

PORTENTUM LIMITED
CASABLANCA NOMINEE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NRVK LIMITED

WEL NOMINEES LIMITED
CLA NOMINEES LIMITED
CTP NOMINEES LIMITED
SMTN NOMINEES LIMITED
MS NOMINEES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Richard Michael Baldock

Number
07363611
12120094
11283443
11177860
11023922
10815432
10856714
10703786
0C416673

10190268
09648746
09043978
08955443
08848905
08723465
08110265

Number

11224404
08771348
08705868
08676335
08315119
08280200

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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916997616

916997616
3rd Floor Norfolk House 106
Saxon Gate West
Milton Keynes

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/03/2023
24/07/2019
29/03/2018
30/01/2018
20/10/2017
24/07/2017
07/07/2017
03/04/2017
30/03/2017

20/05/2016
19/06/2015
16/05/2014
24/03/2014
16/01/2014
08/10/2013
19/06/2012

App. Date
26/02/2018
12/11/2013
25/09/2013
04/09/2013
03/12/2012
05/11/2012

Res. Date
19/06/2021

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



